
11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

Unofficial Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

Men's 1500m Freestyle

Event 112
29 SEP 2025 - 18:02

WR   14:30.67   FINKE Bobby USA2000 Paris (FRA) 04 JUL 2024
WJ   14:41.22   TUNCELLI Kuyzey TUR2007 Paris (FRA) 04 AUG 2024
AS   14:31.02   SUN Yang CHN1989 London (GBR) 04 AUG 2012

Slow Heat 2 of 2

1 4 HUNG Pen Han TPE 08 MAR 2002 0.69 15:57.85
29.24(3) 1:00.88(2) 1:33.38(2) 2:05.81(2) 2:38.27(1) 3:10.30(1) 3:42.56(1) 4:14.74(1)

31.64 32.50 32.43 32.46 32.03 32.26 32.18

4:47.02(1) 5:19.20(1) 5:51.47(1) 6:23.71(1) 6:55.99(1) 7:28.08(1) 8:00.44(1) 8:32.51(1)
32.28 32.18 32.27 32.24 32.28 32.09 32.36 32.07

9:04.50(1) 9:36.69(1) 10:08.90(1) 10:41.25(1) 11:13.12(1) 11:44.91(1) 12:17.03(1) 12:49.12(1)
31.99 32.19 32.21 32.35 31.87 31.79 32.12 32.09

13:21.15(1) 13:53.10(1) 14:25.31(1) 14:57.23(1) 15:28.28(1)
32.03 31.95 32.21 31.92 31.05 29.57

2 2 HUNG Chuan Wei TPE 31 MAR 2005 0.70 16:28.19 30.34

29.10(1) 1:01.20(3) 1:33.93(3) 2:06.61(3) 2:39.63(3) 3:12.37(3) 3:45.96(3) 4:18.95(3)
32.10 32.73 32.68 33.02 32.74 33.59 32.99

4:52.08(3) 5:24.92(3) 5:57.88(3) 6:31.03(3) 7:03.81(3) 7:37.08(3) 8:10.13(3) 8:43.13(3)
33.13 32.84 32.96 33.15 32.78 33.27 33.05 33.00

9:16.08(3) 9:48.79(3) 10:21.90(2) 10:55.22(2) 11:28.49(2) 12:01.63(2) 12:35.63(2) 13:08.46(2)
32.95 32.71 33.11 33.32 33.27 33.14 34.00 32.83

13:42.28(2) 14:15.89(2) 14:49.55(2) 15:22.87(2) 15:56.60(2)
33.82 33.61 33.66 33.32 33.73 31.59

3 6 WICHACHAI Khomchan THA 16 OCT 2009 0.66 16:30.10 32.25

29.16(2) 1:00.79(1) 1:33.17(1) 2:05.69(1) 2:38.37(2) 3:10.88(2) 3:43.80(2) 4:16.19(2)
31.63 32.38 32.52 32.68 32.51 32.92 32.39

4:49.37(2) 5:22.62(2) 5:55.95(2) 6:28.94(2) 7:02.16(2) 7:35.63(2) 8:09.09(2) 8:42.53(2)
33.18 33.25 33.33 32.99 33.22 33.47 33.46 33.44

9:15.81(2) 9:48.65(2) 10:22.04(3) 10:55.55(3) 11:29.53(3) 12:03.03(3) 12:36.73(3) 13:10.58(3)
33.28 32.84 33.39 33.51 33.98 33.50 33.70 33.85

13:44.32(3) 14:18.41(3) 14:52.26(3) 15:25.60(3) 15:58.49(3)
33.74 34.09 33.85 33.34 32.89 31.61

4 3 SO Kwun Wa HKG 25 SEP 2007 0.72 16:35.96 38.11

29.63(4) 1:01.58(4) 1:34.11(4) 2:07.08(4) 2:39.98(4) 3:13.14(4) 3:46.45(4) 4:19.71(4)
31.95 32.53 32.97 32.90 33.16 33.31 33.26

4:52.98(4) 5:26.24(4) 5:59.39(4) 6:32.84(4) 7:06.10(4) 7:39.69(4) 8:13.41(4) 8:46.84(4)
33.27 33.26 33.15 33.45 33.26 33.59 33.72 33.43

9:20.19(4) 9:53.86(4) 10:27.50(4) 11:01.09(4) 11:35.22(4) 12:08.69(4) 12:42.21(4) 13:15.75(4)
33.35 33.67 33.64 33.59 34.13 33.47 33.52 33.54

13:50.00(4) 14:24.20(4) 14:58.23(4) 15:31.70(4) 16:04.49(4)
34.25 34.20 34.03 33.47 32.79 31.47

5 8 SINGH Atharva NEP 04 JAN 2010 0.74 17:43.57 1:45.72

32.25(7) 1:07.30(7) 1:42.90(7) 2:19.04(7) 2:54.84(6) 3:31.07(7) 4:06.91(6) 4:43.12(6)
35.05 35.60 36.14 35.80 36.23 35.84 36.21

5:19.00(6) 5:55.14(6) 6:31.11(6) 7:07.09(5) 7:42.99(6) 8:18.90(5) 8:54.66(5) 9:30.73(5)
35.88 36.14 35.97 35.98 35.90 35.91 35.76 36.07

10:06.47(6) 10:42.53(5) 11:18.15(5) 11:53.71(5) 12:28.57(5) 13:03.08(5) 13:37.89(5) 14:13.08(5)
35.74 36.06 35.62 35.56 34.86 34.51 34.81 35.19

14:48.21(5) 15:23.59(5) 15:58.86(5) 16:34.02(5) 17:08.49(5)
35.13 35.38 35.27 35.16 34.47 35.08

6 7 FERNANDO Minuga SRI 04 DEC 2008 0.67 17:48.60 1:50.75

30.37(5) 1:04.79(5) 1:40.42(5) 2:16.41(5) 2:52.40(5) 3:28.57(5) 4:05.17(5) 4:41.54(5)
34.42 35.63 35.99 35.99 36.17 36.60 36.37

5:18.12(5) 5:54.98(5) 6:30.96(5) 7:07.18(6) 7:42.45(5) 8:19.14(6) 8:54.72(6) 9:30.83(6)
36.58 36.86 35.98 36.22 35.27 36.69 35.58 36.11

10:06.21(5) 10:42.66(6) 11:18.21(6) 11:53.96(6) 12:29.08(6) 13:04.83(6) 13:41.00(6) 14:17.65(6)
35.38 36.45 35.55 35.75 35.12 35.75 36.17 36.65

14:53.51(6) 15:29.51(6) 16:05.42(6) 16:40.40(6) 17:14.99(6)
35.86 36.00 35.91 34.98 34.59 33.61

7 1 RUPESINGHE Charan Siyath SRI 04 MAY 2007 0.60 18:16.58 2:18.73

32.19(6) 1:07.11(6) 1:42.47(6) 2:18.90(6) 2:55.18(7) 3:30.84(6) 4:07.55(7) 4:43.47(7)
34.92 35.36 36.43 36.28 35.66 36.71 35.92

5:19.95(7) 5:55.76(7) 6:32.41(7) 7:08.60(7) 7:45.24(7) 8:21.52(7) 8:58.77(7) 9:35.46(7)
36.48 35.81 36.65 36.19 36.64 36.28 37.25 36.69

10:12.73(7) 10:50.28(7) 11:27.80(7) 12:05.12(7) 12:42.88(7) 13:20.16(7) 13:57.90(7) 14:35.60(7)
37.27 37.55 37.52 37.32 37.76 37.28 37.74 37.70

15:13.70(7) 15:50.71(7) 16:28.00(7) 17:05.09(7) 17:41.74(7)
38.10 37.01 37.29 37.09 36.65 34.84
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 DNS

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  8:41

Slow Heat 1 of 2

1 4 SHRESTHA Kalkin NEP 24 MAR 2011 0.71 18:11.11
31.66(1) 1:07.63(1) 1:43.80(1) 2:20.49(1) 2:57.24(1) 3:33.70(1) 4:10.37(1) 4:46.99(1)

35.97 36.17 36.69 36.75 36.46 36.67 36.62

5:24.20(1) 6:00.47(1) 6:37.30(1) 7:14.09(1) 7:51.19(1) 8:27.89(1) 9:04.79(1) 9:41.39(1)
37.21 36.27 36.83 36.79 37.10 36.70 36.90 36.60

10:18.40(1) 10:55.53(1) 11:33.27(1) 12:10.21(1) 12:47.32(1) 13:24.42(1) 14:01.50(1) 14:38.55(1)
37.01 37.13 37.74 36.94 37.11 37.10 37.08 37.05

15:15.31(1) 15:52.13(1) 16:28.21(1) 17:04.94(1) 17:38.54(1)
36.76 36.82 36.08 36.73 33.60 32.57

2 5 MUHIN Alan TKM 03 AUG 2011 0.65 19:19.80 1:08.69

1:09.65(2) 2:26.79(2) 3:44.61(2) 4:25.68(2) 5:03.37(2)
41.07 37.69

5:42.10(2) 6:21.09(2) 7:01.29(2) 7:40.42(2) 8:59.59(2) 9:39.68(2) 10:19.53(2)
38.73 38.99 40.20 39.13 40.09 39.85

11:00.47(2) 11:39.87(2) 12:19.25(2) 12:58.70(2) 13:38.40(2) 14:18.56(2) 14:56.70(2) 15:34.98(2)
40.94 39.40 39.38 39.45 39.70 40.16 38.14 38.28

16:13.65(2) 16:51.88(2) 17:28.99(2) 18:06.26(2) 18:43.18(2)
38.67 38.23 37.11 37.27 36.92 36.62

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 AL HASANI Hamed OMA 24 JAN 2010 DNS

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  8:20
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Women's 400m Individual Medley
Heats

Event 13
29 SEP 2025 -  8:41

WR   4:23.65   MCINTOSH Summer CAN2006 Victoria (CAN) 11 JUN 2025
WJ   4:24.38   MCINTOSH Summer CAN2006 Toronto (CAN) 16 MAY 2024
AS   4:28.43   YE Shiwen CHN1996 London (GBR) 28 JUL 2012

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 KWANMUANG Kamonchanok THA 04 MAR 2005 0.78 4:57.91 q

30.57(1) 1:06.69(1) 1:46.86(2) 2:26.20(2) 3:08.65(2) 3:50.50(1) 4:25.42(1)
36.12 40.17 39.34 42.45 41.85 34.92 32.49

2 3 GAO Jialian Candice HKG 28 JAN 2012 0.72 4:58.08 0.17 q

31.73(3) 1:09.59(4) 1:51.26(4) 2:30.24(4) 3:10.55(3) 3:50.89(2) 4:25.73(2)
37.86 41.67 38.98 40.31 40.34 34.84 32.35

3 5 NG Lai Wa HKG 08 OCT 2005 0.68 5:00.15 2.24 q

31.15(2) 1:07.04(2) 1:45.97(1) 2:23.74(1) 3:07.64(1) 3:51.28(3) 4:26.66(3)
35.89 38.93 37.77 43.90 43.64 35.38 33.49

4 6 DESHWAL Saanvi IND 19 JUL 2011 0.82 5:09.06 11.15 q

32.02(4) 1:08.88(3) 1:48.66(3) 2:26.53(3) 3:10.60(4) 3:55.14(4) 4:32.68(4)
36.86 39.78 37.87 44.07 44.54 37.54 36.38

5 2 YOONG Jiajia MAS 20 MAR 2007 0.69 5:19.29 21.38 R2

34.15(5) 1:11.65(5) 1:54.97(5) 2:35.94(5) 3:23.87(5) 4:09.51(5) 4:45.38(5)
37.50 43.32 40.97 47.93 45.64 35.87 33.91

6 7 SHAFAZ Layan Hussain MDV 13 JAN 2010 7:14.59 2:16.68

45.05(6) 1:39.87(6) 2:37.66(6) 3:33.53(6) 4:37.10(6) 5:42.15(6) 6:28.75(6)
54.82 57.79 55.87 1:03.57 1:05.05 46.60 45.84

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  8:50

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 NAKAZAWA Koharu JPN 19 APR 2007 0.66 4:49.54 q

29.90(1) 1:04.49(1) 1:43.88(1) 2:21.67(2) 3:01.37(1) 3:40.93(1) 4:16.03(1)
34.59 39.39 37.79 39.70 39.56 35.10 33.51

2 5 ZHOU Yanjun CHN 24 JAN 2011 0.64 4:53.59 4.05 q

30.44(2) 1:05.43(3) 1:44.27(2) 2:21.59(1) 3:03.47(2) 3:44.85(2) 4:20.04(2)
34.99 38.84 37.32 41.88 41.38 35.19 33.55

3 3 VO Thi My Tien VIE 29 OCT 2005 0.75 4:57.71 8.17 q

30.73(3) 1:05.26(2) 1:45.66(3) 2:25.01(3) 3:07.51(3) 3:49.42(3) 4:23.97(3)
34.53 40.40 39.35 42.50 41.91 34.55 33.74

4 6 PHOLJAMJUMRUS Jinjutha THA 23 SEP 2005 0.71 5:00.19 10.65 q

31.13(4) 1:05.79(4) 1:46.91(4) 2:25.05(4) 3:09.22(4) 3:52.11(4) 4:27.16(4)
34.66 41.12 38.14 44.17 42.89 35.05 33.03

5 2 NATESAN Shreenithi IND 22 AUG 2010 0.88 5:15.87 26.33 R1

32.25(5) 1:08.75(5) 1:51.45(5) 2:32.22(5) 3:18.17(5) 4:02.65(5) 4:40.59(5)
36.50 42.70 40.77 45.95 44.48 37.94 35.28

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 KARUNAKALAGE Cassandra J SRI 07 OCT 2007 DNS

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  8:56
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Women's 400m Individual Medley
Heats

Event 13
29 SEP 2025 -  8:41

WR   4:23.65   MCINTOSH Summer CAN2006 Victoria (CAN) 11 JUN 2025
WJ   4:24.38   MCINTOSH Summer CAN2006 Toronto (CAN) 16 MAY 2024
AS   4:28.43   YE Shiwen CHN1996 London (GBR) 28 JUL 2012

1 2 4 NAKAZAWA Koharu JPN 19 APR 2007 0.66 4:49.54 q

29.90 1:04.49 1:43.88 2:21.67 3:01.37 3:40.93 4:16.03
34.59 39.39 37.79 39.70 39.56 35.10 33.51

2 2 5 ZHOU Yanjun CHN 24 JAN 2011 0.64 4:53.59 4.05 q

30.44 1:05.43 1:44.27 2:21.59 3:03.47 3:44.85 4:20.04
34.99 38.84 37.32 41.88 41.38 35.19 33.55

3 2 3 VO Thi My Tien VIE 29 OCT 2005 0.75 4:57.71 8.17 q

30.73 1:05.26 1:45.66 2:25.01 3:07.51 3:49.42 4:23.97
34.53 40.40 39.35 42.50 41.91 34.55 33.74

4 1 4 KWANMUANG Kamonchanok THA 04 MAR 2005 0.78 4:57.91 8.37 q

30.57 1:06.69 1:46.86 2:26.20 3:08.65 3:50.50 4:25.42
36.12 40.17 39.34 42.45 41.85 34.92 32.49

5 1 3 GAO Jialian Candice HKG 28 JAN 2012 0.72 4:58.08 8.54 q

31.73 1:09.59 1:51.26 2:30.24 3:10.55 3:50.89 4:25.73
37.86 41.67 38.98 40.31 40.34 34.84 32.35

6 1 5 NG Lai Wa HKG 08 OCT 2005 0.68 5:00.15 10.61 q

31.15 1:07.04 1:45.97 2:23.74 3:07.64 3:51.28 4:26.66
35.89 38.93 37.77 43.90 43.64 35.38 33.49

7 2 6 PHOLJAMJUMRUS Jinjutha THA 23 SEP 2005 0.71 5:00.19 10.65 q

31.13 1:05.79 1:46.91 2:25.05 3:09.22 3:52.11 4:27.16
34.66 41.12 38.14 44.17 42.89 35.05 33.03

8 1 6 DESHWAL Saanvi IND 19 JUL 2011 0.82 5:09.06 19.52 q

32.02 1:08.88 1:48.66 2:26.53 3:10.60 3:55.14 4:32.68
36.86 39.78 37.87 44.07 44.54 37.54 36.38

9 2 2 NATESAN Shreenithi IND 22 AUG 2010 0.88 5:15.87 26.33 R1

32.25 1:08.75 1:51.45 2:32.22 3:18.17 4:02.65 4:40.59
36.50 42.70 40.77 45.95 44.48 37.94 35.28

10 1 2 YOONG Jiajia MAS 20 MAR 2007 0.69 5:19.29 29.75 R2

34.15 1:11.65 1:54.97 2:35.94 3:23.87 4:09.51 4:45.38
37.50 43.32 40.97 47.93 45.64 35.87 33.91

11 1 7 SHAFAZ Layan Hussain MDV 13 JAN 2010 7:14.59 2:25.05

45.05 1:39.87 2:37.66 3:33.53 4:37.10 5:42.15 6:28.75
54.82 57.79 55.87 1:03.57 1:05.05 46.60 45.84

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 7 KARUNAKALAGE Cassandra J SRI 07 OCT 2007 DNS

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  8:56
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Men's 400m Individual Medley
Heats

Event 14
29 SEP 2025 -  8:58

WR   4:02.50   MARCHAND Leon FRA2002 Fukuoka (JPN) 23 JUL 2023
WJ   4:09.38   KOJIMA Kumeki JPN2003 Suzuka (JPN) 18 JUL 2025
AS   4:06.05   HAGINO Kosuke JPN1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 2016

Heat 1 of 3

1 3 SINGH Atharva NEP 04 JAN 2010 0.70 4:58.34
31.82(3) 1:08.64(3) 1:50.25(3) 2:30.06(3) 3:11.04(3) 3:53.17(2) 4:27.02(2)

36.82 41.61 39.81 40.98 42.13 33.85 31.32
2 4 BERKOVICH Roman UZB 04 OCT 2004 0.68 4:59.62 1.28

30.10(1) 1:05.43(1) 1:47.78(2) 2:29.72(2) 3:09.84(2) 3:49.47(1) 4:25.82(1)
35.33 42.35 41.94 40.12 39.63 36.35 33.80

3 5 AHAMED BARY Mohamed Muaa SRI 29 JAN 2009 0.69 5:06.78 8.44

31.35(2) 1:07.52(2) 1:46.77(1) 2:26.49(1) 3:09.73(1) 3:54.07(3) 4:30.57(3)
36.17 39.25 39.72 43.24 44.34 36.50 36.21

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:02

Heat 2 of 3

1 4 XIE Yichen CHN 01 AUG 2010 0.64 4:25.32 q

26.93(1) 58.34(1) 1:33.67(1) 2:08.90(2) 2:45.59(2) 3:23.45(1) 3:54.57(1)
31.41 35.33 35.23 36.69 37.86 31.12 30.75

2 5 TRAN Hung Nguyen VIE 20 JAN 2003 0.70 4:29.42 4.10 q

27.75(4) 59.81(3) 1:33.83(2) 2:07.67(1) 2:45.43(1) 3:23.72(2) 3:57.70(2)
32.06 34.02 33.84 37.76 38.29 33.98 31.72

3 6 FU Kun Ming TPE 03 JUN 2005 0.63 4:31.46 6.14 q

27.71(3) 1:01.02(5) 1:36.64(4) 2:11.82(5) 2:51.19(4) 3:29.91(3) 4:02.59(4)
33.31 35.62 35.18 39.37 38.72 32.68 28.87

4 2 WANG Yi Shun HKG 05 JUN 2008 0.67 4:32.29 6.97 R1

29.19(7) 1:01.06(6) 1:36.83(5) 2:11.49(4) 2:52.32(5) 3:31.79(5) 4:02.88(5)
31.87 35.77 34.66 40.83 39.47 31.09 29.41

5 7 LO Tsz Lam HKG 10 MAY 2007 0.65 4:32.34 7.02 R2

28.49(6) 1:02.62(7) 1:39.84(7) 2:16.70(7) 2:54.23(6) 3:32.38(6) 4:02.98(6)
34.13 37.22 36.86 37.53 38.15 30.60 29.36

6 3 GANGULY Shoan IND 18 JUL 2005 0.66 4:32.98 7.66

27.37(2) 59.22(2) 1:34.35(3) 2:09.18(3) 2:49.18(3) 3:30.01(4) 4:02.10(3)
31.85 35.13 34.83 40.00 40.83 32.09 30.88

7 1 ALOTAIBI Khaled KUW 16 DEC 2006 0.65 4:42.91 17.59

28.04(5) 1:00.51(4) 1:37.89(6) 2:14.30(6) 2:54.73(7) 3:37.21(7) 4:10.85(7)
32.47 37.38 36.41 40.43 42.48 33.64 32.06

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:08

Heat 3 of 3

1 4 TANAKA Shun JPN 19 MAR 2008 0.63 4:26.07 q

27.71(2) 1:00.23(2) 1:35.91(4) 2:10.57(3) 2:47.50(3) 3:24.68(2) 3:57.04(2)
32.52 35.68 34.66 36.93 37.18 32.36 29.03

2 5 MIYAZAKI Iori JPN 23 SEP 2009 0.66 4:26.81 0.74 q

27.07(1) 59.01(1) 1:33.91(1) 2:09.04(2) 2:45.04(1) 3:22.27(1) 3:55.42(1)
31.94 34.90 35.13 36.00 37.23 33.15 31.39

3 3 NGUYEN Quang Thuan VIE 09 JAN 2006 0.71 4:26.83 0.76 q

28.18(3) 1:00.62(4) 1:35.90(3) 2:10.58(4) 2:48.42(4) 3:25.30(3) 3:57.24(3)
32.44 35.28 34.68 37.84 36.88 31.94 29.59

4 2 PAGE Advait IND 16 NOV 2001 0.79 4:29.66 3.59 q

29.57(7) 1:00.96(5) 1:34.67(2) 2:07.71(1) 2:46.96(2) 3:26.74(4) 3:58.84(4)
31.39 33.71 33.04 39.25 39.78 32.10 30.82

5 6 TAN Khai Xin MAS 14 SEP 2004 0.71 4:30.32 4.25 q

28.61(4) 1:00.41(3) 1:36.59(5) 2:11.71(5) 2:49.67(5) 3:27.91(5) 4:00.11(5)
31.80 36.18 35.12 37.96 38.24 32.20 30.21

6 7 MYRZAMURATOV Aibat KAZ 14 OCT 2007 0.76 4:41.32 15.25

29.16(6) 1:04.13(7) 1:40.94(7) 2:17.14(7) 2:52.67(6) 3:30.97(6) 4:06.76(6)
34.97 36.81 36.20 35.53 38.30 35.79 34.56

7 1 SETTHEECHAICHANA Peerap. THA 08 MAR 2008 0.65 4:41.60 15.53

28.81(5) 1:01.31(6) 1:38.57(6) 2:14.70(6) 2:56.93(7) 3:38.94(7) 4:10.54(7)
32.50 37.26 36.13 42.23 42.01 31.60 31.06

NOT CLASSIFIED
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

8 BHANDARI Aaron NEP 01 JAN 2010 0.50 DSQ

30.33 1:07.03 1:48.19 2:29.16 3:14.62 4:02.23 4:40.47
36.70 41.16 40.97 45.46 47.61 38.24 37.64

Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:15
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Men's 400m Individual Medley
Heats

Event 14
29 SEP 2025 -  8:58

WR   4:02.50   MARCHAND Leon FRA2002 Fukuoka (JPN) 23 JUL 2023
WJ   4:09.38   KOJIMA Kumeki JPN2003 Suzuka (JPN) 18 JUL 2025
AS   4:06.05   HAGINO Kosuke JPN1994 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 2016

1 2 4 XIE Yichen CHN 01 AUG 2010 0.64 4:25.32 q

26.93 58.34 1:33.67 2:08.90 2:45.59 3:23.45 3:54.57
31.41 35.33 35.23 36.69 37.86 31.12 30.75

2 3 4 TANAKA Shun JPN 19 MAR 2008 0.63 4:26.07 0.75 q

27.71 1:00.23 1:35.91 2:10.57 2:47.50 3:24.68 3:57.04
32.52 35.68 34.66 36.93 37.18 32.36 29.03

3 3 5 MIYAZAKI Iori JPN 23 SEP 2009 0.66 4:26.81 1.49 q

27.07 59.01 1:33.91 2:09.04 2:45.04 3:22.27 3:55.42
31.94 34.90 35.13 36.00 37.23 33.15 31.39

4 3 3 NGUYEN Quang Thuan VIE 09 JAN 2006 0.71 4:26.83 1.51 q

28.18 1:00.62 1:35.90 2:10.58 2:48.42 3:25.30 3:57.24
32.44 35.28 34.68 37.84 36.88 31.94 29.59

5 2 5 TRAN Hung Nguyen VIE 20 JAN 2003 0.70 4:29.42 4.10 q

27.75 59.81 1:33.83 2:07.67 2:45.43 3:23.72 3:57.70
32.06 34.02 33.84 37.76 38.29 33.98 31.72

6 3 2 PAGE Advait IND 16 NOV 2001 0.79 4:29.66 4.34 q

29.57 1:00.96 1:34.67 2:07.71 2:46.96 3:26.74 3:58.84
31.39 33.71 33.04 39.25 39.78 32.10 30.82

7 3 6 TAN Khai Xin MAS 14 SEP 2004 0.71 4:30.32 5.00 q

28.61 1:00.41 1:36.59 2:11.71 2:49.67 3:27.91 4:00.11
31.80 36.18 35.12 37.96 38.24 32.20 30.21

8 2 6 FU Kun Ming TPE 03 JUN 2005 0.63 4:31.46 6.14 q

27.71 1:01.02 1:36.64 2:11.82 2:51.19 3:29.91 4:02.59
33.31 35.62 35.18 39.37 38.72 32.68 28.87

9 2 2 WANG Yi Shun HKG 05 JUN 2008 0.67 4:32.29 6.97 R1

29.19 1:01.06 1:36.83 2:11.49 2:52.32 3:31.79 4:02.88
31.87 35.77 34.66 40.83 39.47 31.09 29.41

10 2 7 LO Tsz Lam HKG 10 MAY 2007 0.65 4:32.34 7.02 R2

28.49 1:02.62 1:39.84 2:16.70 2:54.23 3:32.38 4:02.98
34.13 37.22 36.86 37.53 38.15 30.60 29.36

11 2 3 GANGULY Shoan IND 18 JUL 2005 0.66 4:32.98 7.66

27.37 59.22 1:34.35 2:09.18 2:49.18 3:30.01 4:02.10
31.85 35.13 34.83 40.00 40.83 32.09 30.88

12 3 7 MYRZAMURATOV Aibat KAZ 14 OCT 2007 0.76 4:41.32 16.00

29.16 1:04.13 1:40.94 2:17.14 2:52.67 3:30.97 4:06.76
34.97 36.81 36.20 35.53 38.30 35.79 34.56

13 3 1 SETTHEECHAICHANA Peerap. THA 08 MAR 2008 0.65 4:41.60 16.28

28.81 1:01.31 1:38.57 2:14.70 2:56.93 3:38.94 4:10.54
32.50 37.26 36.13 42.23 42.01 31.60 31.06

14 2 1 ALOTAIBI Khaled KUW 16 DEC 2006 0.65 4:42.91 17.59

28.04 1:00.51 1:37.89 2:14.30 2:54.73 3:37.21 4:10.85
32.47 37.38 36.41 40.43 42.48 33.64 32.06

15 1 3 SINGH Atharva NEP 04 JAN 2010 0.70 4:58.34 33.02

31.82 1:08.64 1:50.25 2:30.06 3:11.04 3:53.17 4:27.02
36.82 41.61 39.81 40.98 42.13 33.85 31.32

16 1 4 BERKOVICH Roman UZB 04 OCT 2004 0.68 4:59.62 34.30

30.10 1:05.43 1:47.78 2:29.72 3:09.84 3:49.47 4:25.82
35.33 42.35 41.94 40.12 39.63 36.35 33.80

17 1 5 AHAMED BARY Mohamed Muaa SRI 29 JAN 2009 0.69 5:06.78 41.46

31.35 1:07.52 1:46.77 2:26.49 3:09.73 3:54.07 4:30.57
36.17 39.25 39.72 43.24 44.34 36.50 36.21

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 8 BHANDARI Aaron NEP 01 JAN 2010 0.50 DSQ

30.33 1:07.03 1:48.19 2:29.16 3:14.62 4:02.23 4:40.47
36.70 41.16 40.97 45.46 47.61 38.24 37.64

Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:15
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 200m Backstroke
Heats

Event 16
29 SEP 2025 -  9:11

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017
AS   1:52.51   IRIE Ryosuke JPN1990 Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 WANG Gukailai CHN 07 AUG 2003 0.54 28.53 59.77 1:32.39 2:04.09 q

31.24 32.62 31.70

2 3 NATHELLA Nithik IND 19 DEC 2006 0.54 29.40 1:01.56 1:35.06 2:07.38 3.29 q

32.16 33.50 32.32

3 6 CHAN Tsz Chiu HKG 18 APR 2003 0.61 29.43 1:02.79 1:37.62 2:11.32 7.23 q

33.36 34.83 33.70

4 5 TRAN Hung Nguyen VIE 20 JAN 2003 0.62 31.84 1:07.38 1:44.66 2:23.10 19.01 q

35.54 37.28 38.44

5 2 EKANAYAKA Nesandu Ninduw SRI 14 JAN 2008 0.53 30.54 1:06.46 1:44.74 2:23.79 19.70 q

35.92 38.28 39.05

6 1 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.68 36.87 1:16.82 1:57.45 2:37.84 33.75

39.95 40.63 40.39

7 8 PRADHAN Abir NEP 10 OCT 2007 0.69 27.21 1:17.55 2:00.83 2:45.74 41.65

50.34 43.28 44.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 BARRETO Miguel PHI 13 NOV 2003 DNS

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:21

Heat 2 of 2

1 5 YOSHIDA Rui JPN 02 AUG 2008 0.58 29.26 1:01.87 1:35.19 2:08.07 q

32.61 33.32 32.88

2 4 DAS Rishabh IND 22 JUL 2007 0.68 29.81 1:02.80 1:36.03 2:08.22 0.15 q

32.99 33.23 32.19

3 6 THAMMANANTHACHOTE Ratth. THA 11 SEP 2002 0.62 30.56 1:03.65 1:37.58 2:10.69 2.62 q

33.09 33.93 33.11

4 7 KALUGALAGE Rusiru Yashen SRI 08 MAR 2007 0.55 31.49 1:08.28 1:47.18 2:24.27 16.20 R1

36.79 38.90 37.09

5 1 SHRESTHA Jaden NEP 10 JAN 2008 0.59 33.70 1:10.45 1:50.05 2:27.14 19.07 R2

36.75 39.60 37.09

6 8 GUTLYYEV Muhammetmyrat TKM 07 SEP 2006 0.61 32.70 1:11.70 2:34.54 26.47

39.00

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 ELGHAMRY Abdalla Ahmed QAT 18 APR 2007 DNS-M

3 SKAZOBTSOV Maxim KAZ 09 APR 2007 DNS-M

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:25
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 200m Backstroke
Heats

Event 16
29 SEP 2025 -  9:11

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
WJ   1:55.14   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017
AS   1:52.51   IRIE Ryosuke JPN1990 Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

1 1 4 WANG Gukailai CHN 07 AUG 2003 0.54 28.53 59.77 1:32.39 2:04.09 q

31.24 32.62 31.70

2 1 3 NATHELLA Nithik IND 19 DEC 2006 0.54 29.40 1:01.56 1:35.06 2:07.38 3.29 q

32.16 33.50 32.32

3 2 5 YOSHIDA Rui JPN 02 AUG 2008 0.58 29.26 1:01.87 1:35.19 2:08.07 3.98 q

32.61 33.32 32.88

4 2 4 DAS Rishabh IND 22 JUL 2007 0.68 29.81 1:02.80 1:36.03 2:08.22 4.13 q

32.99 33.23 32.19

5 2 6 THAMMANANTHACHOTE Ratth. THA 11 SEP 2002 0.62 30.56 1:03.65 1:37.58 2:10.69 6.60 q

33.09 33.93 33.11

6 1 6 CHAN Tsz Chiu HKG 18 APR 2003 0.61 29.43 1:02.79 1:37.62 2:11.32 7.23 q

33.36 34.83 33.70

7 1 5 TRAN Hung Nguyen VIE 20 JAN 2003 0.62 31.84 1:07.38 1:44.66 2:23.10 19.01 q

35.54 37.28 38.44

8 1 2 EKANAYAKA Nesandu Ninduw SRI 14 JAN 2008 0.53 30.54 1:06.46 1:44.74 2:23.79 19.70 q

35.92 38.28 39.05

9 2 7 KALUGALAGE Rusiru Yashen SRI 08 MAR 2007 0.55 31.49 1:08.28 1:47.18 2:24.27 20.18 R1

36.79 38.90 37.09

10 2 1 SHRESTHA Jaden NEP 10 JAN 2008 0.59 33.70 1:10.45 1:50.05 2:27.14 23.05 R2

36.75 39.60 37.09

11 2 8 GUTLYYEV Muhammetmyrat TKM 07 SEP 2006 0.61 32.70 1:11.70 2:34.54 30.45

39.00

12 1 1 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.68 36.87 1:16.82 1:57.45 2:37.84 33.75

39.95 40.63 40.39

13 1 8 PRADHAN Abir NEP 10 OCT 2007 0.69 27.21 1:17.55 2:00.83 2:45.74 41.65

50.34 43.28 44.91

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 7 BARRETO Miguel PHI 13 NOV 2003 DNS

2 2 ELGHAMRY Abdalla Ahmed QAT 18 APR 2007 DNS-M

2 3 SKAZOBTSOV Maxim KAZ 09 APR 2007 DNS-M

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:25
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 50m Freestyle
Heats

Event 17
29 SEP 2025 -  9:19

WR   23.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Fukuoka (JPN) 29 JUL 2023
WJ   24.17   CURZAN Claire USA2004 Cary (USA) 14 MAY 2021
AS   23.97   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Xi'an (CHN) 26 SEP 2021

Heat 1 of 2

1 3 NGUYEN Thuy Hien VIE 09 SEP 2009 25.91 q

2 5 LIU Pei Yin TPE 28 AUG 2002 25.94 0.03 q

3 4 CHIU Yi Chen TPE 16 APR 2004 0.68 26.07 0.16 q

4 6 ABUBAKIROVA Sofiya KAZ 07 SEP 2007 0.58 26.20 0.29 q

5 2 CHAWAN Avantika Sudhir IND 17 JUL 1997 0.61 27.43 1.52

6 7 DEHIWALA LIYANAGE Yunaya SRI 13 JUN 2010 0.67 29.19 3.28

7 8 PRIMOVA Enesh TKM 13 MAY 2008 0.71 30.47 4.56

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 RAJASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE SRI 29 JUL 2006 DNS

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:26

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 LI Sum Yiu HKG 15 APR 2009 0.64 25.75 q

2 5 LUO Mingyu CHN 29 FEB 2008 0.56 25.95 0.20 q

3 2 SHASHIDHARA Rujula IND 25 NOV 2008 26.73 0.98 q

4 6 SPODARENKO Sofia KAZ 26 FEB 1998 0.73 26.77 1.02 q

5 3 YUI Minami JPN 24 SEP 2009 26.87 1.12 R1

6 7 MILLAR Mia THA 28 DEC 2007 0.68 27.11 1.36 R2

7 1 MAHARJAN Tisha NEP 02 OCT 2008 0.58 30.64 4.89

8 8 MAHARJAN Aarya NEP 21 OCT 2021 0.71 30.85 5.10

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:28
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 50m Freestyle
Heats

Event 17
29 SEP 2025 -  9:19

WR   23.61   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Fukuoka (JPN) 29 JUL 2023
WJ   24.17   CURZAN Claire USA2004 Cary (USA) 14 MAY 2021
AS   23.97   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Xi'an (CHN) 26 SEP 2021

1 2 4 LI Sum Yiu HKG 15 APR 2009 0.64 25.75 q

2 1 3 NGUYEN Thuy Hien VIE 09 SEP 2009 25.91 0.16 q

3 1 5 LIU Pei Yin TPE 28 AUG 2002 25.94 0.19 q

4 2 5 LUO Mingyu CHN 29 FEB 2008 0.56 25.95 0.20 q

5 1 4 CHIU Yi Chen TPE 16 APR 2004 0.68 26.07 0.32 q

6 1 6 ABUBAKIROVA Sofiya KAZ 07 SEP 2007 0.58 26.20 0.45 q

7 2 2 SHASHIDHARA Rujula IND 25 NOV 2008 26.73 0.98 q

8 2 6 SPODARENKO Sofia KAZ 26 FEB 1998 0.73 26.77 1.02 q

9 2 3 YUI Minami JPN 24 SEP 2009 26.87 1.12 R1

10 2 7 MILLAR Mia THA 28 DEC 2007 0.68 27.11 1.36 R2

11 1 2 CHAWAN Avantika Sudhir IND 17 JUL 1997 0.61 27.43 1.68

12 1 7 DEHIWALA LIYANAGE Yunaya SRI 13 JUN 2010 0.67 29.19 3.44

13 1 8 PRIMOVA Enesh TKM 13 MAY 2008 0.71 30.47 4.72

14 2 1 MAHARJAN Tisha NEP 02 OCT 2008 0.58 30.64 4.89

15 2 8 MAHARJAN Aarya NEP 21 OCT 2021 0.71 30.85 5.10

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 1 RAJASINGHE MUDIYANSELAGE SRI 29 JUL 2006 DNS

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:29

 SWMW50MFR-------------HEAT--------_74A 1.0Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Alge-Timing - www.alge-timing.com Page 1

Report Created  MON 29 SEP 2025 at 09:28



11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 50m Freestyle
Heats

Event 18
29 SEP 2025 -  9:23

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   21.75   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
AS   21.66   JI Yuchan CHN2023 Singapore (SGP) 01 AUG 2025

Heat 1 of 4

1 4 SHRESTHA Revanta Bahadur NEP 18 JAN 2009 0.67 25.99
2 5 TENZIN Sangay BHU 07 SEP 2003 0.74 26.66 0.67

3 3 NASEEM Yoosuf Nuhaik MDV 23 AUG 2005 28.70 2.71

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:30

Heat 2 of 4

1 3 CHUANG Mu Lun TPE 06 FEB 2001 23.31 q

1 4 MUSSIN Adilbek KAZ 04 OCT 1999 0.68 23.31 q

3 5 TONG Yu Jing MAS 14 MAY 2005 0.57 23.59 0.28

4 6 SHAH Heer Gitesh IND 23 JUN 2001 0.69 23.65 0.34

5 2 AMARO Albert Jose Ii PHI 19 FEB 2007 0.53 23.82 0.51

6 1 RASON Panduka SRI 07 AUG 2004 0.61 24.47 1.16

7 7 BARRETO Rafael PHI 17 DEC 2000 0.67 24.64 1.33

8 8 KULAY Ruslan TKM 29 APR 2008 0.67 25.23 1.92

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:32

Heat 3 of 4

1 4 WANG Haoyu CHN 27 JUL 2005 0.62 23.10 q

2 5 LIM Yin Chuen MAS 09 FEB 2000 0.58 23.55 0.45 R2

3 6 ZHALAYEV Musa TKM 15 MAY 2003 0.66 23.75 0.65

4 3 ABDUMAJIDOV Abdulazizbek UZB 27 JAN 2006 24.21 1.11

5 1 RUTNOSOT Geargchai THA 05 MAY 2005 0.64 24.29 1.19

6 2 KAEWMART Kittapart THA 13 OCT 2005 0.64 24.38 1.28

7 7 ALKULAIBI Abdulrahmane OMA 29 JUL 1998 0.69 24.45 1.35

8 8 MAHARJAN Alvin NEP 18 NOV 2007 0.64 25.19 2.09

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:33

Heat 4 of 4

1 4 HASSAN Ali Tamer QAT 24 APR 2006 0.67 22.86 q

2 3 THOMAS DURAI Jashua IND 09 MAR 2005 22.88 0.02 q

3 5 KOVALENYA Gleb KAZ 07 MAR 2000 0.70 23.00 0.14 q

4 6 HOFSTEDE Adam Marcel HKG 07 NOV 2006 0.59 23.33 0.47 q

5 7 ANDO Hinata JPN 07 AUG 2008 0.66 23.37 0.51 ?

5 2 SIU To HKG 15 JUL 2006 0.65 23.37 0.51 ?

7 1 GHASEMI Mohammad IRI 12 JUN 2007 0.68 23.78 0.92

8 8 THENUWARA Palage K. SRI 22 JUL 2006 0.83 24.61 1.75

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:35
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 50m Freestyle
Heats

Event 18
29 SEP 2025 -  9:23

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   21.75   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
AS   21.66   JI Yuchan CHN2023 Singapore (SGP) 01 AUG 2025

1 4 4 HASSAN Ali Tamer QAT 24 APR 2006 0.67 22.86 q

2 4 3 THOMAS DURAI Jashua IND 09 MAR 2005 22.88 0.02 q

3 4 5 KOVALENYA Gleb KAZ 07 MAR 2000 0.70 23.00 0.14 q

4 3 4 WANG Haoyu CHN 27 JUL 2005 0.62 23.10 0.24 q

5 2 3 CHUANG Mu Lun TPE 06 FEB 2001 23.31 0.45 q

5 2 4 MUSSIN Adilbek KAZ 04 OCT 1999 0.68 23.31 0.45 q

7 4 6 HOFSTEDE Adam Marcel HKG 07 NOV 2006 0.59 23.33 0.47 q

8 4 7 ANDO Hinata JPN 07 AUG 2008 0.66 23.37 0.51 ?

8 4 2 SIU To HKG 15 JUL 2006 0.65 23.37 0.51 ?

10 3 5 LIM Yin Chuen MAS 09 FEB 2000 0.58 23.55 0.69 R2

11 2 5 TONG Yu Jing MAS 14 MAY 2005 0.57 23.59 0.73

12 2 6 SHAH Heer Gitesh IND 23 JUN 2001 0.69 23.65 0.79

13 3 6 ZHALAYEV Musa TKM 15 MAY 2003 0.66 23.75 0.89

14 4 1 GHASEMI Mohammad IRI 12 JUN 2007 0.68 23.78 0.92

15 2 2 AMARO Albert Jose Ii PHI 19 FEB 2007 0.53 23.82 0.96

16 3 3 ABDUMAJIDOV Abdulazizbek UZB 27 JAN 2006 24.21 1.35

17 3 1 RUTNOSOT Geargchai THA 05 MAY 2005 0.64 24.29 1.43

18 3 2 KAEWMART Kittapart THA 13 OCT 2005 0.64 24.38 1.52

19 3 7 ALKULAIBI Abdulrahmane OMA 29 JUL 1998 0.69 24.45 1.59

20 2 1 RASON Panduka SRI 07 AUG 2004 0.61 24.47 1.61

21 4 8 THENUWARA Palage K. SRI 22 JUL 2006 0.83 24.61 1.75

22 2 7 BARRETO Rafael PHI 17 DEC 2000 0.67 24.64 1.78

23 3 8 MAHARJAN Alvin NEP 18 NOV 2007 0.64 25.19 2.33

24 2 8 KULAY Ruslan TKM 29 APR 2008 0.67 25.23 2.37

25 1 4 SHRESTHA Revanta Bahadur NEP 18 JAN 2009 0.67 25.99 3.13

26 1 5 TENZIN Sangay BHU 07 SEP 2003 0.74 26.66 3.80

27 1 3 NASEEM Yoosuf Nuhaik MDV 23 AUG 2005 28.70 5.84

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:35
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 50m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 19
29 SEP 2025 -  9:28

WR   29.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Fukuoka (JPN) 30 JUL 2023
WJ   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
AS   29.51   TANG Qianting CHN2005 Doha (QAT) 18 FEB 2024

Heat 1 of 2

1 5 PHEE Jinq En MAS 29 NOV 1997 0.56 32.48 q

2 4 CHIU Yi Chen TPE 16 APR 2004 0.68 32.61 0.13 q

3 3 BOONAMPHAI Saovanee THA 18 APR 2000 32.64 0.16 q

4 6 MITTAPALLI Rithvika IND 04 JUN 2007 0.70 34.34 1.86 q

5 2 JAYARAM Harshitha IND 11 FEB 2001 0.57 35.02 2.54 R1

6 7 SHRESTHA Vainavi NEP 26 SEP 2006 0.73 41.57 9.09

7 1 NAWAZ Laily Ahmed MDV 01 OCT 2010 42.05 9.57

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:38

Heat 2 of 2

1 3 MAN Wui Kiu HKG 08 SEP 2009 32.26 q

2 5 CHEUNG Wing Yi Claire HKG 03 FEB 2009 0.51 32.81 0.55 q

3 4 WANG Yijing CHN 16 MAR 2010 0.71 32.99 0.73 q

4 6 BUCKLEY Isabelle Chiyi MAS 15 JUL 2009 0.60 33.88 1.62 q

5 2 CHINVEERAPHAN Pimchanok THA 09 FEB 2012 35.31 3.05 R2

6 7 VAIDYA Adipsha NEP 31 JAN 2004 0.72 37.28 5.02

7 1 MERDANOVA Aynur TKM 13 OCT 2008 38.56 6.30

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:41
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 50m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 19
29 SEP 2025 -  9:28

WR   29.16   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Fukuoka (JPN) 30 JUL 2023
WJ   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
AS   29.51   TANG Qianting CHN2005 Doha (QAT) 18 FEB 2024

1 2 3 MAN Wui Kiu HKG 08 SEP 2009 32.26 q

2 1 5 PHEE Jinq En MAS 29 NOV 1997 0.56 32.48 0.22 q

3 1 4 CHIU Yi Chen TPE 16 APR 2004 0.68 32.61 0.35 q

4 1 3 BOONAMPHAI Saovanee THA 18 APR 2000 32.64 0.38 q

5 2 5 CHEUNG Wing Yi Claire HKG 03 FEB 2009 0.51 32.81 0.55 q

6 2 4 WANG Yijing CHN 16 MAR 2010 0.71 32.99 0.73 q

7 2 6 BUCKLEY Isabelle Chiyi MAS 15 JUL 2009 0.60 33.88 1.62 q

8 1 6 MITTAPALLI Rithvika IND 04 JUN 2007 0.70 34.34 2.08 q

9 1 2 JAYARAM Harshitha IND 11 FEB 2001 0.57 35.02 2.76 R1

10 2 2 CHINVEERAPHAN Pimchanok THA 09 FEB 2012 35.31 3.05 R2

11 2 7 VAIDYA Adipsha NEP 31 JAN 2004 0.72 37.28 5.02

12 2 1 MERDANOVA Aynur TKM 13 OCT 2008 38.56 6.30

13 1 7 SHRESTHA Vainavi NEP 26 SEP 2006 0.73 41.57 9.31

14 1 1 NAWAZ Laily Ahmed MDV 01 OCT 2010 42.05 9.79
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 50m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 20
29 SEP 2025 -  9:32

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ   26.95   GRAEFE Jean Malte GER2007 Otopeni (ROU) 23 AUG 2025
AS   26.20   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Fukuoka (JPN) 25 JUL 2023

Heat 1 of 3

1 5 PHAM Thanh Bao VIE 17 MAR 2001 0.64 28.20 q

2 4 MYRZAMURATOV Aibat KAZ 14 OCT 2007 0.71 28.41 0.21 q

3 3 SHIVA SHANKAR Vidith IND 06 MAR 2006 28.63 0.43 q

4 2 FAROOK Qaid SRI 04 SEP 2009 0.59 30.65 2.45

5 6 BERKOVICH Roman UZB 04 OCT 2004 0.53 30.82 2.62

6 7 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.83 37.24 9.04

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:43

Heat 2 of 3

1 4 TSUI Yik Ki HKG 14 FEB 2008 0.70 28.23 q

2 5 MIRONOV Artur KAZ 11 NOV 2006 0.53 28.57 0.34 q

3 3 JANRUKSA Thanonchai THA 01 OCT 2001 28.97 0.74 R1

4 6 SHALAN Hamza Mahmoud QAT 13 MAY 2008 0.50 29.41 1.18

5 2 SENANAYAKE Vinul SRI 28 JAN 2007 0.63 31.02 2.79

6 1 SHAHI Bashistha Raj NEP 01 NOV 2009 0.59 36.62 8.39

7 7 NASEEM Yoosuf Nuhaik MDV 23 AUG 2005 0.73 40.25 12.02

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:44

Heat 3 of 3

1 4 QIN Haiyang CHN 17 MAY 1999 0.66 27.24 q

2 5 MOHAMED Mohamed Mahmoud QAT 16 NOV 2003 0.61 27.81 0.57 q

3 3 MANDEY SURESH Yadesh B. IND 09 APR 2004 28.91 1.67 q

4 6 TIROL Rian Marco PHI 03 FEB 2001 0.60 29.04 1.80 R2

5 2 ALKHALIDI Mohammedsadeq IRQ 19 SEP 2009 0.50 30.08 2.84

6 7 NAZAROV Shanazar TKM 23 AUG 2007 0.65 32.36 5.12

7 1 SHRESTHA Revanta Bahadur NEP 18 JAN 2009 0.67 35.63 8.39
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 50m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 20
29 SEP 2025 -  9:32

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ   26.95   GRAEFE Jean Malte GER2007 Otopeni (ROU) 23 AUG 2025
AS   26.20   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Fukuoka (JPN) 25 JUL 2023

1 3 4 QIN Haiyang CHN 17 MAY 1999 0.66 27.24 q

2 3 5 MOHAMED Mohamed Mahmoud QAT 16 NOV 2003 0.61 27.81 0.57 q

3 1 5 PHAM Thanh Bao VIE 17 MAR 2001 0.64 28.20 0.96 q

4 2 4 TSUI Yik Ki HKG 14 FEB 2008 0.70 28.23 0.99 q

5 1 4 MYRZAMURATOV Aibat KAZ 14 OCT 2007 0.71 28.41 1.17 q

6 2 5 MIRONOV Artur KAZ 11 NOV 2006 0.53 28.57 1.33 q

7 1 3 SHIVA SHANKAR Vidith IND 06 MAR 2006 28.63 1.39 q

8 3 3 MANDEY SURESH Yadesh B. IND 09 APR 2004 28.91 1.67 q

9 2 3 JANRUKSA Thanonchai THA 01 OCT 2001 28.97 1.73 R1

10 3 6 TIROL Rian Marco PHI 03 FEB 2001 0.60 29.04 1.80 R2

11 2 6 SHALAN Hamza Mahmoud QAT 13 MAY 2008 0.50 29.41 2.17

12 3 2 ALKHALIDI Mohammedsadeq IRQ 19 SEP 2009 0.50 30.08 2.84

13 1 2 FAROOK Qaid SRI 04 SEP 2009 0.59 30.65 3.41

14 1 6 BERKOVICH Roman UZB 04 OCT 2004 0.53 30.82 3.58

15 2 2 SENANAYAKE Vinul SRI 28 JAN 2007 0.63 31.02 3.78

16 3 7 NAZAROV Shanazar TKM 23 AUG 2007 0.65 32.36 5.12

17 3 1 SHRESTHA Revanta Bahadur NEP 18 JAN 2009 0.67 35.63 8.39

18 2 1 SHAHI Bashistha Raj NEP 01 NOV 2009 0.59 36.62 9.38

19 1 7 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.83 37.24 10.00

20 2 7 NASEEM Yoosuf Nuhaik MDV 23 AUG 2005 0.73 40.25 13.01

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at  9:46
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE NAT RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP AQUA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle
Heats

Event 22
29 SEP 2025 -  9:36

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
WJ   7:08.37   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 23 AUG 2019
AS   7:00.91   CHINA CHN Singapore (SGP) 01 AUG 2025

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 MAS MALAYSIA 7:37.34 q

TERENCE Ng Shin Jian 20 JUN 2000 0.68 26.25 54.40 1:23.03 1:51.80 1:51.80     

MUHAMMAD DHUHA Bin Z. 11 APR 2008 26.19 54.52 1:23.58 1:52.87 3:44.67     

GOH Li Jie 28 JAN 2008 27.47 56.83 1:26.71 1:56.07 5:40.74     

GOH Li Hen 08 MAR 2006 26.39 55.63 1:26.13 1:56.60 7:37.34

2 3 HKG HONG KONG (CHINA) 7:45.05 7.71 q

SO Kwun Wa 25 SEP 2007 0.69 27.22 56.69 1:27.22 1:56.97 1:56.97     

WAN Chun Lim 18 MAY 2006 26.79 55.61 1:26.14 1:54.67 3:51.64     

WANG Yi Shun 05 JUN 2008 27.25 56.28 1:26.31 1:56.35 5:47.99     

LO Tsz Lam 10 MAY 2007 27.17 56.92 1:27.24 1:57.06 7:45.05

3 2 IND INDIA 7:46.30 8.96 q

PAGE Advait 16 NOV 2001 0.81 28.28 57.53 1:27.03 1:55.80 1:55.80     

SHAH Heer Gitesh 23 JUN 2001 26.74 56.72 1:27.89 1:58.40 3:54.20     

DAS Rishabh 22 JUL 2007 26.79 56.51 1:27.50 1:57.70 5:51.90     

RAWAT Kushagra 16 FEB 2000 26.16 55.10 1:24.77 1:54.40 7:46.30

4 5 THA THAILAND 7:51.46 14.12 q

THONGDEANG Surasit 30 APR 2006 0.65 26.65 55.43 1:24.44 1:54.85 1:54.85     

KAEWMART Kittapart 13 OCT 2005 26.99 57.35 1:28.18 1:58.38 3:53.23     

SETTHEECHAICHANA Peerap. 08 MAR 2008 27.44 56.96 1:27.41 1:57.54 5:50.77     

THAMMANANTHACHOTE Ratth. 11 SEP 2002 27.76 58.46 1:30.13 2:00.69 7:51.46

5 6 TKM TURKMENISTAN 9:10.90 1:33.56 R2

MUHIN Alan 03 AUG 2011 0.69 28.99 1:02.79 1:38.35 2:15.05 2:15.05     

NURMYRADOV Seyran 08 AUG 2006 29.33 1:01.52 1:34.52 2:05.25 4:20.30     

KULAY Ruslan 29 APR 2008 31.06 1:06.15 1:41.76 2:14.89 6:35.19     

ZHALAYEV Musa 15 MAY 2003 36.92 1:16.85 1:56.69 2:35.71 9:10.90

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at 10:01

Heat 2 of 2

1 2 CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 7:35.75 q

XU Haibo 27 NOV 2007 0.70 25.84 53.95 1:22.41 1:49.22 1:49.22     

WANG Haoyu 27 JUL 2005 25.67 54.15 1:24.63 1:54.90 3:44.12     

XIE Yichen 01 AUG 2010 25.67 55.03 1:25.58 1:54.44 5:38.56     

WANG Gukailai 07 AUG 2003 27.30 57.11 1:27.61 1:57.19 7:35.75

2 3 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 7:37.34 1.59 q

WANG Kuan Hung 23 JAN 2002 0.62 26.11 54.54 1:23.70 1:52.54 1:52.54     

HUNG Chuan Wei 31 MAR 2005 26.75 56.45 1:26.95 1:56.37 3:48.91     

HUNG Pen Han 08 MAR 2002 27.53 57.04 1:27.00 1:55.86 5:44.77     

WANG Hsin Hao 05 JUN 1999 26.55 55.55 1:25.11 1:52.57 7:37.34

3 5 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 7:37.84 2.09 q

BALABEK Galymzhan 25 NOV 1999 0.74 26.08 54.05 1:23.05 1:52.55 1:52.55     

CHEREPANOV Lev 10 MAR 2001 27.35 57.58 1:28.06 1:56.64 3:49.19     

SKAZOBTSOV Maxim 09 APR 2007 26.12 55.41 1:25.13 1:54.37 5:43.56     

CHEREPANOV Daniil 18 JUN 2006 26.19 55.06 1:24.17 1:54.28 7:37.84

4 4 VIE VIETNAM 7:40.48 4.73 q

NGUYEN Huy Hoang 10 JUL 2000 0.68 26.63 55.12 1:24.11 1:52.59 1:52.59     

TRAN Van Nguyen Quoc 03 AUG 2008 26.97 56.18 1:26.74 1:56.61 3:49.20     

NGUYEN Quang Thuan 09 JAN 2006 26.92 55.92 1:25.31 1:53.94 5:43.14     

TRAN Hung Nguyen 20 JAN 2003 26.96 56.20 1:26.61 1:57.34 7:40.48

5 6 SRI SRI LANKA 8:49.04 1:13.29 R1

THENUWARA Palage K. 22 JUL 2006 0.75 26.72 56.88 1:29.88 2:04.45 2:04.45     

ARTHUR Divya Akash P. 10 APR 2007 29.08 1:02.04 1:36.09 2:09.97 4:14.42     

FERNANDO Minuga 04 DEC 2008 30.94 1:06.78 1:44.02 2:20.21 6:34.63     

PREMANAND Kaviraaj 03 JUL 2007 29.09 1:02.16 1:37.62 2:14.41 8:49.04
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE NAT RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP AQUA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle
Heats

Event 22
29 SEP 2025 -  9:36

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
WJ   7:08.37   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 23 AUG 2019
AS   7:00.91   CHINA CHN Singapore (SGP) 01 AUG 2025

1 2 2 CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 7:35.75 q

XU Haibo 27 NOV 2007 0.70 25.84 53.95 1:22.41 1:49.22 1:49.22

WANG Haoyu 27 JUL 2005 25.67 54.15 1:24.63 1:54.90 3:44.12

XIE Yichen 01 AUG 2010 25.67 55.03 1:25.58 1:54.44 5:38.56

WANG Gukailai 07 AUG 2003 27.30 57.11 1:27.61 1:57.19 7:35.75

2 2 3 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 7:37.34 1.59 q

WANG Kuan Hung 23 JAN 2002 0.62 26.11 54.54 1:23.70 1:52.54 1:52.54

HUNG Chuan Wei 31 MAR 2005 26.75 56.45 1:26.95 1:56.37 3:48.91

HUNG Pen Han 08 MAR 2002 27.53 57.04 1:27.00 1:55.86 5:44.77

WANG Hsin Hao 05 JUN 1999 26.55 55.55 1:25.11 1:52.57 7:37.34

2 1 4 MAS MALAYSIA 7:37.34 1.59 q

TERENCE Ng Shin Jian 20 JUN 2000 0.68 26.25 54.40 1:23.03 1:51.80 1:51.80

MUHAMMAD DHUHA Bin Z. 11 APR 2008 26.19 54.52 1:23.58 1:52.87 3:44.67

GOH Li Jie 28 JAN 2008 27.47 56.83 1:26.71 1:56.07 5:40.74

GOH Li Hen 08 MAR 2006 26.39 55.63 1:26.13 1:56.60 7:37.34

4 2 5 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 7:37.84 2.09 q

BALABEK Galymzhan 25 NOV 1999 0.74 26.08 54.05 1:23.05 1:52.55 1:52.55

CHEREPANOV Lev 10 MAR 2001 27.35 57.58 1:28.06 1:56.64 3:49.19

SKAZOBTSOV Maxim 09 APR 2007 26.12 55.41 1:25.13 1:54.37 5:43.56

CHEREPANOV Daniil 18 JUN 2006 26.19 55.06 1:24.17 1:54.28 7:37.84

5 2 4 VIE VIETNAM 7:40.48 4.73 q

NGUYEN Huy Hoang 10 JUL 2000 0.68 26.63 55.12 1:24.11 1:52.59 1:52.59

TRAN Van Nguyen Quoc 03 AUG 2008 26.97 56.18 1:26.74 1:56.61 3:49.20

NGUYEN Quang Thuan 09 JAN 2006 26.92 55.92 1:25.31 1:53.94 5:43.14

TRAN Hung Nguyen 20 JAN 2003 26.96 56.20 1:26.61 1:57.34 7:40.48

6 1 3 HKG HONG KONG (CHINA) 7:45.05 9.30 q

SO Kwun Wa 25 SEP 2007 0.69 27.22 56.69 1:27.22 1:56.97 1:56.97

WAN Chun Lim 18 MAY 2006 26.79 55.61 1:26.14 1:54.67 3:51.64

WANG Yi Shun 05 JUN 2008 27.25 56.28 1:26.31 1:56.35 5:47.99

LO Tsz Lam 10 MAY 2007 27.17 56.92 1:27.24 1:57.06 7:45.05

7 1 2 IND INDIA 7:46.30 10.55 q

PAGE Advait 16 NOV 2001 0.81 28.28 57.53 1:27.03 1:55.80 1:55.80

SHAH Heer Gitesh 23 JUN 2001 26.74 56.72 1:27.89 1:58.40 3:54.20

DAS Rishabh 22 JUL 2007 26.79 56.51 1:27.50 1:57.70 5:51.90

RAWAT Kushagra 16 FEB 2000 26.16 55.10 1:24.77 1:54.40 7:46.30

8 1 5 THA THAILAND 7:51.46 15.71 q

THONGDEANG Surasit 30 APR 2006 0.65 26.65 55.43 1:24.44 1:54.85 1:54.85

KAEWMART Kittapart 13 OCT 2005 26.99 57.35 1:28.18 1:58.38 3:53.23

SETTHEECHAICHANA Peerap. 08 MAR 2008 27.44 56.96 1:27.41 1:57.54 5:50.77

THAMMANANTHACHOTE Ratth. 11 SEP 2002 27.76 58.46 1:30.13 2:00.69 7:51.46

9 2 6 SRI SRI LANKA 8:49.04 1:13.29 R1

THENUWARA Palage K. 22 JUL 2006 0.75 26.72 56.88 1:29.88 2:04.45 2:04.45

ARTHUR Divya Akash P. 10 APR 2007 29.08 1:02.04 1:36.09 2:09.97 4:14.42

FERNANDO Minuga 04 DEC 2008 30.94 1:06.78 1:44.02 2:20.21 6:34.63

PREMANAND Kaviraaj 03 JUL 2007 29.09 1:02.16 1:37.62 2:14.41 8:49.04

10 1 6 TKM TURKMENISTAN 9:10.90 1:35.15 R2

MUHIN Alan 03 AUG 2011 0.69 28.99 1:02.79 1:38.35 2:15.05 2:15.05

NURMYRADOV Seyran 08 AUG 2006 29.33 1:01.52 1:34.52 2:05.25 4:20.30

KULAY Ruslan 29 APR 2008 31.06 1:06.15 1:41.76 2:14.89 6:35.19

ZHALAYEV Musa 15 MAY 2003 36.92 1:16.85 1:56.69 2:35.71 9:10.90

    Issued: 29 SEP 2025 at 10:11
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 50m Freestyle
Swim-Off

Event 218
29 SEP 2025 -  9:55

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   21.75   ANDREW Michael C USA1999 Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017
AS   21.66   JI Yuchan CHN2023 Singapore (SGP) 01 AUG 2025

Swim-Off

1 4 SIU To HKG 15 JUL 2006 0.66 23.23 q

2 5 ANDO Hinata JPN 07 AUG 2008 0.64 23.46 0.23 R1
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